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Row by Row
Experience™
is fun

and easy!

Visit any
participating quilt
shop during the
summer and ask for
the pattern for a
row in the Row by
Row H20 quilt.
Each shop is
offering one pattern
at no charge to
customers who visit
the store between
June 21 and
September 8, 2015.

All shops are
open different

hours!

Be sure to check
the shop websites
or call ahead to
verify summer
hours when
planning your route.

Utah 2015

American Fork

American Fork

Bountiful
Brigham City
Cedar City
Clearfield

Delta
Draper
Draper

Highland
Hurricane
Kaysville
Lehi
Logan
Logan

Moab
Murray
Ogden

Orem

Orem

Orem

Park City

Provo

The Quiltmakers
The Sewing Basket
Quilter's Attic
Village Dry Goods
Stitching It Up

Sew N Save

Mom's Crafts and Fabrics
Pine Needles LLC
Thimbles and Threads
Just Sew

Main Street Quilt Cottage
K & H Quilt Shoppe

Broadbent's Quilt Shop

My Girlfriend’s Quilt Shoppe

Stylish Fabrics and Quilts
It's Sew Moab

Daines Cotton Shops

My Heritage Fabrics
American Quiting

Fabric Mill

The Stitching Corner
Davidene's Quilt Shop

Daines Cotton Shops

285 E Main Street

51 South 100 East
2155 S Orchard Dr #102
92 South Main Street
117 N Main Street

1475 South State Street

313 South 100 West

1100 W 7800 S #29S

12215 S 900 E

11073 N. Alpine Hwy. Suite 101
130 S Main

250 West 200 North #4

128 North 100 East

1115 North 200 East #230

138 North Main

40 W. CENTER STREET

6100 South State Street

1843 Valley Dr.

426 West 800 North

414 E 1400 S

631 East 1700 South

7132 N Silver Creek Rd Suite A

164 West 500 North

801-763-7167
801-980-9150
801-292-1710
435-723-1315
435-586-6300

801-825-2177

435-864-3325
801-233-0551
801-576-0390
801-492-7929
435-536-4748
801-444-4375
801-768-9201
435-213-3229
435-752-4186
435-259-0739
801-266-6942
801-621-2202
801-802-7841
801-225-3123
801-426-6900
801 368-3910
801-266-6942

¥ See the rows on Facebook!
¥ Traveling beyond Utah? Everyone plays together!

www.facebook.com/UTRowbyRowExperience

Visit www.rowbyrowexperience.com for map and lists of participating shops in the US and Canada
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Utah 2015

Row
s

Riverton
Salem

Salina

Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City
Sandy

Sandy
Springville
St. George
St. George

West Jordan

My Sister's Quilts

Gracie Lou's Quilt Shoppe

Cotton Tree Quilt Co.
Elaine's Quilt Block
Sew Right

Daines Cotton Shops

Quilt Etc.

Corn Wagon Quilt Co.

Quilted Work

Scrap Apple Quilts

Fabric Center

12544 S Pasture Rd
446 N State Road 198
315 West Main Street
6970 South 3000 East
2037 East 3300 South
9441 South 700 East
11 East Main St.

303 East 400 South

140 North 400 West

144 W. Brigham Road #23

9135 S. Redwood Rd.

801-810-3999
801-423-1339
435-896-7111

801-947-9100
801-466-8805
801-266-6942
801-255-2666
801-491-3551
435-674-2500
435-628-8226

801-561-8726

Remember - Row by Row
Experience is for

travelers!

Participating Row by Row
Experience shops are offering
a pattern as an incentive for
customers to visit their stores.
Please do not ask for a pattern
to be sent by mail or email.

All patterns are copyright
property of the designers. You
may not copy or transfer the
pattern in any format without
express permission from the
pattern author or publisher.

Win a prize for sewing! Complete a quilt using at least 8
different rows from 8 different 2015 participating shops. Be the
first to bring it into a shop to win a stash of 25 fat quarters.
(That's 6-1/4 yards of fabric!) Win a bonus prize for using that
store's row in your quilt. A quilt will be considered "complete"
when it is quilted, bound, and labeled.

Use any pattern to layout your rows.

You decide. Stack your rows, arrange around a center
medallion, make them horizontal, vertical, upside down, on
the front, on the back, whatever! You are the designer. Be
creative and have fun, but be sure to use at least 8 different
2015 rows.

The important disclaimer:

One prize per quilter. You may make several quilts and show
them off in several shops, but you may only claim one prize.
Your quilt will be photographed for Facebook and everyone
will see it, so play fair!



